K.N.L.B.B.

Afdeling 1

K. BOCHOLTER BC B
DE VRIENDEN BC
BC DE PEEL

K. MV NEERPELT
BC ADELBERG

K. BOCHOLTER BCA
K. NEERPELTER BC
K. REINAERT TER DOLEN BC
BC DEKETSERS B

BC DE KETSERS A

K. PEER BC

Afdeling 3

DEN TICHEL BC

K. BOCHOLTER BC
HEUVEL SPORT

K. PEER BC

HAMONT BC

K. PIETER BREUGEL BC
DE SCHACHT BC

K. MV NEERPELT

K. REINAERT TER DOLEN BC
VERBROEDERING BC
K. ACHEL BC
OVERPELT BC

Afdeling 5

K. BOCHOLTER BC

K. PIETER BREUGEL BC
K. MV NEERPELT A

K. MV NEERPELT B

K. ACHEL BC

K. NEERPELTER BC

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
36
40
40

35
35
35
35
35
35

27
30
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

76
75
72
72
71
65
61
61
58
54
49
37

77
70
65
59
58
38

RANGSCHIKKING SPEELDAG

2804
2748
2669
2641
2595
2353
2352
2323
2303
2224
2214

-56
-67
-57
-65

-55
-64
-69
-65
-53
-70

-53
-58
-65
-61
-68

-62

Afdeling 2

OVERPELT BC

DE VRIENDEN BC

DEN TICHEL BC

K. REINAERT TER DOLEN BC
K. PIETER BREUGEL BC
BARRIER BC

K. PEER BC

K. BOCHOLTER BC

K. ACHEL BC
VERBROEDERING BC

Afdeling 4
OVERPELT BC

K. NEERPELTER BC
K. PEER BC

DE SCHACHT BC
DE VRIENDEN BC
K. MV NEERPELT
K. ACHEL BC

K. BOCHOLTER BC
HAMONT BC

K. PIETER BREUGEL BC

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
27

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

52
51
51
51
44
43
40
38
38
26

90

81

74

66

63

49

47

42

41

38

10 2021-2022

-32

-27

-57

-52

-82

-62

-88

-67

-80



